NO.121 (2015/6/01~6/30)
X H EE
Bt ] IRA RZH B
6818 3,509,881
6A1A ETEEEFR 99 3,509,980
6818 |10/3 =AY L—H—aE 2,160 3,507,820
6818 11/14 z=OY BZH 1,200 3,506,620
6818 A5 300 3,506,320
6818 A AR 11,600 3,494,720
6818 VANiE S 3,950 3,490,770
6818 M E 100 3,490,670
6818 HBTUAY b 23,000 3,467,670
6818 HER 3,210 3,464,460
6818 (10/17 =xOY BiH 1,200 3,463,260
6818 A5 300 3,462,960
6818 BERRE (DE) 6,000 3,456,960
6818 B KRE (BER) 4,000 3,452,960
6818 1R I 1,200 3,451,760
6818 MiERE 8,600 3,443,160
6818 A AR 16,800 3,426,360
6818 HFUAV 13,000 3,413,360
6818 HER 4,090 3,409,270
6818 |12/12 =AY BaH 1,200 3,408,070
6818 A5 300 3,407,770
6818 A AR 12,210 3,395,560
6818 HTUAV 10,000 3,385,560
6818 HER 1,900 3,383,660
6818 [1/16 %OV BaH 1,200 3,382,460
6818 A5 300 3,382,160
6818 R I3 1,200 3,380,960
6818 i T I TR AR 2 11,000 3,369,960
6818 CRP 2,000 3,367,960
6818 A AR 23,000 3,344,960
6818 HFUAV 23,000 3,321,960
6818 HER 4,940 3,317,020
6818 2/3 zxOY BiH 1,200 3,315,820
6818 A5 300 3,315,520
6818 A AR 11,950 3,303,570
6818 HFUAV 10,000 3,293,570
6818 HER 1,880 3,291,690
6818 3/27 xOY BaH 1,200 3,290,490
6818 A5 300 3,290,190
6818 A AR 20,700 3,269,490
6818 HTUAV 23,000 3,246,490
6818 HER 3,620 3,242,870
6818 4/24 xAY Biow 1,200 3,241,670
6818 75 E 300 3,241,370
6818 SJiE S 22,200 3,219,170
6818 HTUAY b 13,000 3,206,170
6818 HER 2,940 3,203,230
6818 5/29 xAY Biow 1,200 3,202,030
6818 75 H 300 3,201,730
6818 JiE S 27,500 3,174,230
6818 5Y FEE 2,160 3,172,070
6818 HTUAD b 23,000 3,149,070
6818 HER 4,330 3,144,740
6A1B SEfmEA 16,847 3,127,893




NO.121 (2015/6/01~6/30)
X H EE
Bt ] IRA RZH B
6848 FTSHELDTEHT 2,000 3,129,893
6H6H KMEFELNTEHRF 2,000 3,131,893
6878 MMIELNTHMT 2,000 3,133,893
6888 11/13 OY+ VT R 1,000 3,132,893
6H8H HiERE 2,000 3,130,893
6H8H 45V TIEF BhEE 5,800 3,125,093
6H8H AN RZE 6,000 3,119,093
6H8H 5Y FEE 3,500 3,115,593
6H8H HER 1,464 3,114,129
6H8H | FAVEFHH GMO/INR 1,598 3,112,531
68108 |Y.T&FLNITZH 1,000 3,113,531
6R118 EZEEEAEEE AERK 35,560 3,149,091
68138 |ONSELNTEH 2,000 3,151,091
68138 |HC&HELDTEH (T 2,000 3,153,091
68138 WPtouth(F551Y) E#k 4,420 3,148,671
68158 |LY&SELNTEH 1,000 3,149,671
68158 4/18 L+ 2R 2,268 3,147,403
68158 HOT4SUTRE 1,728 3,145,675
68158 nEME 2,600 3,143,075
68158 2704 FivLEY 1,204 3,141,871
68158 (6/1 L+ J1U7 FIhEE 5,184 3,136,687
68158 (3/31 ERNEHNE 1004 5,200 3,131,487
68158 4/1 YYME#E ZEREHNEHEER 656 3,130,831
68168 |O.YSHELNIE(T 2,000 3,132,831
68178 HKIFLNTZH(F 1,000 3,133,831
68178 OASELNTEH(F 1,000 3,134,831
68188 |SYSFELNIET 10,000 3,144,831
68180 |[MASELDIEH T 1,000 3,145,831
68198 VoD yI7I%Ity 1,950 3,147,781
68198 |IMEELNTEH 1,000 3,148,781
68198 |AMSELDTEH T 2,000 3,150,781
68208 |SKEFELNTH 1,000 3,151,781
68208 |KISHELDIEHfT 1,000 3,152,781
68228 |YKESFELDTERT 2,000 3,154,781
68228 | TASELNTEHM 1,000 3,155,781
68238 |OASELNTEH 1,000 3,156,781
68248 |YMEELNTEN 1,000 3,157,781
68258 |S.SEHELDTEH(T 1,000 3,158,781
68258 |Y.Y&FLNITEH 1,000 3,159,781
6A258 LYRIERE N\JAR—FIRT+ 12,600 3,147,181
68288 |MYSELNTEN 1,000 3,148,181
68298 |HyYBRIFLNTHFM 5,000 3,153,181
68298 T.CEFELNTHM 2,000 3,155,181
6H29H |paypalFEl 3,926 3,151,255
68308 6/18 J\&E REXESIE 900 3,152,155
68308 IHF R 3,000 3,149,155
68308 1) TIESE 1,800 3,147,355
68308 HER 312 3,147,043
6H308 Au\—%=& 18,000 3,165,043
4745 &Et 103,509 448,347
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